Position

Sup Sub Use Disorder
Counselor

Subst Use Disorder Counslr II
Subst Use Disorder Counslr II
Medical Records Technician
Medical Records Technician
Subst Use Disorder Counslr II
Subst Use Disorder Counslr II
Transportation Officer

Subst Use Disorder Counsilr I

Other Positions Held County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Substance Abuse

Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse

Substance Abuse

Total Wages

$62,533

$55,338
$54,337
$37,361
$37,335
$26,172
$25,893
$22,529
$20,580

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,061

$13,277
$13,149
$17,728
$8,509
$10,397
$7,727
$6,548
$9,488



