Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sup Sub Use Disorder Counselor		Calaveras County	Substance Abuse	\$62,533	\$12,061
Subst Use Disorder Counslr II		Calaveras County	Substance Abuse	\$55,338	\$13,277
Subst Use Disorder Counslr II		Calaveras County	Substance Abuse	\$54,337	\$13,149
Medical Records Technician		Calaveras County	Substance Abuse	\$37,361	\$17,728
Medical Records Technician		Calaveras County	Substance Abuse	\$37,335	\$8,509
Subst Use Disorder Counslr II		Calaveras County	Substance Abuse	\$26,172	\$10,397
Subst Use Disorder Counslr II		Calaveras County	Substance Abuse	\$25,893	\$7,727
Transportation Officer		Calaveras County	Substance Abuse	\$22,529	\$6,548
Subst Use Disorder Counslr II		Calaveras County	Substance Abuse	\$20,580	\$9,488